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Total Number of Voters : 33,027 of 80,631 = 40.96%

06/04/2008 04:47 PM

Precincts Reporting 75 of 75 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

EVERGREEN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 114 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  10,374 10,3740.00% 45.40% 45.40%APPROVED?

 0  12,475 12,4750.00% 54.60% 54.60%REJECTED?

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  22,849  22,84999.98% 99.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Counted

 58  

Total Percent

 58  100.00% 

Voters

 22,854 

Ballots Registered Percent

 60,148 38.00% 

LA CENTER SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 101 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,066 1,0660.00% 42.79% 42.79%APPROVED

 0  1,425 1,4250.00% 57.21% 57.21%REJECTED

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,491  2,49199.96% 99.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 4  100.00% 

Voters

 2,492 

Ballots Registered Percent

 4,657 53.51% 

RIDGEFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 122 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,094 2,0940.00% 52.75% 52.75%APPROVED?

 0  1,876 1,8760.00% 47.25% 47.25%REJECTED?

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,970  3,970100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Precincts

Counted

 6  

Total Percent

 6  100.00% 

Voters

 3,970 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,452 53.27% 
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WASHOUGAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 112-6 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,481 1,4810.00% 39.92% 39.92%APPROVED

 0  2,229 2,2290.00% 60.08% 60.08%REJECTED

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,710  3,71099.97% 99.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Precincts

Counted

 7  

Total Percent

 7  100.00% 

Voters

 3,711 

Ballots Registered Percent

 8,374 44.32% 


